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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 2 December Virtual meeting of the Macroprudential Forum 

Virtual meeting of the Governing Council 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 3 December Virtual meeting of the General Council Frankfurt 

Monday, 7 December Virtual meeting of the Haut Comité de la Place Financière 
(HCPF) 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 9 December – 

Thursday, 10 December 

Virtual meeting of the Governing Council – Monetary Policy Frankfurt 

Monday, 14 December Virtual meeting of the Conseil de Résolution (Coderes)1 Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 15 December Virtual meeting of the European Systemic Risk Board General 
Board 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 16 December Virtual meeting with press Luxembourg 

Thursday, 17 December Virtual meeting of the Conseil de protection des déposants et 
des investisseurs (CPDI)2 and Fonds de garantie des dépôts 
Luxembourg (FGDL)3 

Luxembourg 

Friday, 18 December Virtual meeting of the Governing Council Frankfurt 

Monday, 21 December Virtual meeting with press Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 22 December Virtual meeting with representatives of the Toulouse School of 
Economics 

Luxembourg 

1 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 12-2 of the Law of 18 December 2015. 

2 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 12-11 of the Law of 18 December 2015. 

3 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 154 (3) of the Law of 18 December 2015. 
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